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« ZURÜCK

Category: Cable, Patch Cable fiber optical, LC/ST 

InLine® Fiber Optical Duplex Cable LC/ST 62.5/125µm OM1 0.5m

Art.-Nr.:88604 - EAN:4043718248407
Duplex Fiber Optic Cable
Fiber: Multi Mode 62.5/125µm OM1, halogen-free LSZH
diameter 3.0mm (x2)
2x LC plug to 2x ST plug
Fiber Color: Orange
with test report inside
in reclosable POS bag with EAN code

kaufen
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